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Women / 2 / F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Dixon2035
KPAC

9.325 9.425 9.4759.650 37.875
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Amber Stamey2036
KPAC

9.100 9.475 9.4509.475 37.500
6 1 2 2 2 

2 

Amelia Jakubowski2118
Team Attraction

9.150 9.300 9.4008.925 36.775
4T 4 9 3T 3 

3 

Abigail Moore2068
Rose's

9.150 9.075 9.4009.125 36.750
5T 8 6T 4T 4 

4 

Molly Haughey2020
G & J Speedway

9.175 9.175 9.1009.225 36.675
3 5 4T 10 5 

5 

Riley Rhodes2008
Carolina

8.725 9.400 9.1509.325 36.600
9 3 3 9 6 

6 

Haley Holland2070
Rose's

9.225 8.825 9.2509.225 36.525
2 11 5T 8 7 

7 

Carter Smith2125
Top Notch

8.800 9.125 9.3758.875 36.175
8 6T 11 5 8 

8 

Creslyn Brose2115
Team Attraction

9.000 8.625 9.3259.125 36.075
7 14 7T 6 9 

9 

Lily Witcher2086
Sonshine

8.450 9.125 9.3009.075 35.950
13 7T 8 7 10 

10 

Emma Perry2038
Lake Norman

8.475 8.700 9.0758.475 34.725
12 13 14 11 11 

11 

Daisy Barbour2062
Omega

8.700 8.550 8.6508.800 34.700
10 15 12 14 12 

12 

Emma Gray2090
Summit School

7.950 8.875 8.9508.900 34.675
16 10 10 12 13 

13 

Sarah Payne2047
Langley

8.575 8.900 8.5508.400 34.425
11 9 15 15 14 

14 

Anna Frances Wilson2092
Summit School

8.250 8.250 8.8758.650 34.025
15 16 13 13 15 

15 

Tiffany Laprad2124
Top Notch

8.300 8.775 7.5507.425 32.050
14 12 16 16 16 

16 
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